05.06.25
SCM200ASL PRO
Główny monitor dużego formatu
34mm głośnik wysokotonowy o miękkiej kopułce
2 głośniki basowe 12’’/314mm ‘’SL’’ spec
Głośnik średniotonowy 75mm ATC ‘’Super Dome’’
Wzmacniacz P4 zamontowany w obudowie rack 850W w klasie A/B
Gwarancja 6 lat.
Cena: $0,00
Kategorie: Audio, Monitory studyjne
GALLERY IMAGES
05.06.25
OPIS
Specification
Drivers: HF 1.25″/34mm, Mid 3″/75mm, LF 2 x 12″/314mm
Amplitude Linearity (±2dB): 60Hz-12kHz
Cut-off Frequencies (-6dB, free-standing): 32Hz, 20kHz (free standing) 25Hz, 20kHz (soffit
mounted)
Horizontal Dispersion: ±80°, Coherent
Vertical Dispersion: ±10°, Coherent
Max. Continuous SPL (1 metre): 118dB
Crossover Frequencies: 380Hz, 3.5kHz
Input Connectors: Male XLR
Input Sensitivity: 2V
Input Impedance: Balanced > 10kΩ
Amplifier Output: Bass 275+275W, Mid 200W, High 100W
Filters: Even Order Critically Damped
Overload Protection: Active FET momentary gain reduction plus thermal tweeter protection
Front Panel Indicators: N/A
LF EQ: N/A
Dimensions (HxWxD): 830 x 730 x 440mm (32.7″ x 28.7″ x 17.3″)
Weight: 116kg / 255.2lbs